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3 EEEE G 1 NA/97656 DE CONCILIO               CHIARA            29/05/1978 NA76

3 EEEE G 2 NA/30529 FERRAIUOLO                ROSA              28/07/1974 NA67

3 EEEE G 3 NA/123727 MAIELLO                   ANGELA            06/07/1983 NA27

3 EEEE G 4 NA/87072 PALUMBO                   MATILDE           10/07/1975 NA45

3 EEEE G 5 NA/33360 MARINO                    VIVIANA           13/10/1975 NA51

3 EEEE G 6 NA/38807 NAPOLITANO                ANGELA            26/01/1970 NA45

3 EEEE G 7 NA/91649 SCAMARDELLA               RAFFAELA          15/02/1972 NA43

3 EEEE G 8 NA/31967 DE FALCO                  LUISA             04/07/1976 NA45

3 EEEE G 9 NA/120871 AIELLO                    ADELINA           22/07/1966 NA46

3 EEEE G 10 NA/192397 TRAVAGLIONE               MATILDE           27/03/1968 NA54

3 EEEE G 11 NA/184648 DELLA CORTE               GIOVANNA          20/05/1978 NA34

3 EEEE G 12 NA/34612 SESSA                     ALBERTA           27/01/1974 NA36

3 EEEE G 13 NA/95162 DE SIMONE                 ROSA              24/10/1965 NA3

3 EEEE G 14 NA/125379 ROSIELLO                  ADELAIDE          26/09/1978 NA14

3 EEEE G 15 NA/36863 PERONE                    GIUSEPPINA        08/12/1971 NA12

3 EEEE G 16 NA/256548 IACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 NA50

3 EEEE G 17 NA/256453 DURANTE                   LUCIA             30/04/1977 NA17

3 EEEE G 18 NA/87515 AGIZZA                    ROSA              21/04/1973 NA0

3 EEEE G 19 NA/122986 BONITO                    LAURA             19/01/1983 NA0

4 EEEE G 20 NA/102948 AIELLO                    MARIAROSARIA      22/04/1970 NA117

4 EEEE G 21 NA/183882 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA99

4 EEEE G 22 NA/183949 MARTI                     VALENTINA         27/06/1981 TA87

4 EEEE G 23 NA/255836 DI NARDO                  ANGELA            11/01/1990 CE65

4 EEEE G 24 NA/183920 DE SANTIS                 LIDIA             05/07/1974 NA34

3 EEEE H 1 NA/97656 DE CONCILIO               CHIARA            29/05/1978 NA76

3 EEEE H 2 NA/30529 FERRAIUOLO                ROSA              28/07/1974 NA67

3 EEEE H 3 NA/123727 MAIELLO                   ANGELA            06/07/1983 NA27

3 EEEE H 4 NA/87072 PALUMBO                   MATILDE           10/07/1975 NA45

3 EEEE H 5 NA/33360 MARINO                    VIVIANA           13/10/1975 NA51

3 EEEE H 6 NA/38807 NAPOLITANO                ANGELA            26/01/1970 NA45

3 EEEE H 7 NA/91649 SCAMARDELLA               RAFFAELA          15/02/1972 NA43

3 EEEE H 8 NA/31967 DE FALCO                  LUISA             04/07/1976 NA45

3 EEEE H 9 NA/120871 AIELLO                    ADELINA           22/07/1966 NA46

3 EEEE H 10 NA/192397 TRAVAGLIONE               MATILDE           27/03/1968 NA54

3 EEEE H 11 NA/184648 DELLA CORTE               GIOVANNA          20/05/1978 NA34

3 EEEE H 12 NA/34612 SESSA                     ALBERTA           27/01/1974 NA36

3 EEEE H 13 NA/95162 DE SIMONE                 ROSA              24/10/1965 NA3

3 EEEE H 14 NA/125379 ROSIELLO                  ADELAIDE          26/09/1978 NA14

3 EEEE H 15 NA/36863 PERONE                    GIUSEPPINA        08/12/1971 NA12

3 EEEE H 16 NA/256548 IACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 NA50

3 EEEE H 17 NA/256453 DURANTE                   LUCIA             30/04/1977 NA17

3 EEEE H 18 NA/87515 AGIZZA                    ROSA              21/04/1973 NA0

3 EEEE H 19 NA/122986 BONITO                    LAURA             19/01/1983 NA0

4 EEEE H 20 NA/102948 AIELLO                    MARIAROSARIA      22/04/1970 NA117

4 EEEE H 21 NA/183882 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA99

4 EEEE H 22 NA/183949 MARTI                     VALENTINA         27/06/1981 TA87

4 EEEE H 23 NA/255836 DI NARDO                  ANGELA            11/01/1990 CE65

4 EEEE H 24 NA/183920 DE SANTIS                 LIDIA             05/07/1974 NA34

3 EEEE I 1 NA/97656 DE CONCILIO               CHIARA            29/05/1978 NA76

3 EEEE I 2 NA/30529 FERRAIUOLO                ROSA              28/07/1974 NA67
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1
0 13 24 0 113     D             0 S 2019 0   

0 12 24 0 103                   0 S 2000 0   

0 40 24 0 91     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 18 24 0 87     DF            0 S 2007 0   

0 15 18 0 84     E             1 S 2019 0   

0 14 24 0 83     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 15 24 0 82     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 13 24 0 82     DE            3 S 2019 0   

0 15 16 3 80     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 11 12 0 77                   0 S 2014 0   

0 13 24 0 71     DE            1 S 2024 2014   

0 14 18 0 68                   0 S 2000 0   

0 14 48 0 65     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 16 24 0 54     E             2 S 2019 0   

0 15 26 0 53     D             0 S 2022 0   

0 0 0 0 50     E             2 S 2019 2019   

0 16 0 3 36     E             1 N 2019 2019   

0 14 12 3 29                   0 S 2002 0   

0 6 0 0 6                   0 S 2007 0 X  

0 17 24 0 158                   0 S 2012 0   

0 15 24 0 138     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 42 0 0 129                   0 S 2012 0   

0 40 24 0 129     DE            2 S 2019 0   

0 40 12 0 86     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 13 24 0 113     D             0 S 2019 0   

0 12 24 0 103                   0 S 2000 0   

0 40 24 0 91     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 18 24 0 87     DF            0 S 2007 0   

0 15 18 0 84     E             1 S 2019 0   

0 14 24 0 83     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 15 24 0 82     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 13 24 0 82     DE            3 S 2019 0   

0 15 16 3 80     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 11 12 0 77                   0 S 2014 0   

0 13 24 0 71     DE            1 S 2024 2014   

0 14 18 0 68                   0 S 2000 0   

0 14 48 0 65     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 16 24 0 54     E             2 S 2019 0   

0 15 26 0 53     D             0 S 2022 0   

0 0 0 0 50     E             2 S 2019 2019   

0 16 0 3 36     E             1 N 2019 2019   

0 14 12 3 29                   0 S 2002 0   

0 6 0 0 6                   0 S 2007 0 X  

0 17 24 0 158                   0 S 2012 0   

0 15 24 0 138     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 42 0 0 129                   0 S 2012 0   

0 40 24 0 129     DE            2 S 2019 0   

0 40 12 0 86     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 13 24 0 113     D             0 S 2019 0   

0 12 24 0 103                   0 S 2000 0   



3 EEEE I 3 NA/123727 MAIELLO                   ANGELA            06/07/1983 NA27

3 EEEE I 4 NA/87072 PALUMBO                   MATILDE           10/07/1975 NA45

3 EEEE I 5 NA/33360 MARINO                    VIVIANA           13/10/1975 NA51

3 EEEE I 6 NA/38807 NAPOLITANO                ANGELA            26/01/1970 NA45

3 EEEE I 7 NA/91649 SCAMARDELLA               RAFFAELA          15/02/1972 NA43

3 EEEE I 8 NA/31967 DE FALCO                  LUISA             04/07/1976 NA45

3 EEEE I 9 NA/120871 AIELLO                    ADELINA           22/07/1966 NA46

3 EEEE I 10 NA/192397 TRAVAGLIONE               MATILDE           27/03/1968 NA54

3 EEEE I 11 NA/184648 DELLA CORTE               GIOVANNA          20/05/1978 NA34

3 EEEE I 12 NA/34612 SESSA                     ALBERTA           27/01/1974 NA36

3 EEEE I 13 NA/95162 DE SIMONE                 ROSA              24/10/1965 NA3

3 EEEE I 14 NA/125379 ROSIELLO                  ADELAIDE          26/09/1978 NA14

3 EEEE I 15 NA/36863 PERONE                    GIUSEPPINA        08/12/1971 NA12

3 EEEE I 16 NA/256548 IACOMINO                  ANTONIETTA        04/09/1979 NA50

3 EEEE I 17 NA/256453 DURANTE                   LUCIA             30/04/1977 NA17

3 EEEE I 18 NA/87515 AGIZZA                    ROSA              21/04/1973 NA0

3 EEEE I 19 NA/122986 BONITO                    LAURA             19/01/1983 NA0

4 EEEE I 20 NA/102948 AIELLO                    MARIAROSARIA      22/04/1970 NA117

4 EEEE I 21 NA/183882 GIUGLIANO                 ANNALISA          01/03/1985 NA99

4 EEEE I 22 NA/183949 MARTI                     VALENTINA         27/06/1981 TA87

4 EEEE I 23 NA/255836 DI NARDO                  ANGELA            11/01/1990 CE65

4 EEEE I 24 NA/183920 DE SANTIS                 LIDIA             05/07/1974 NA34

3 EEEE K 1 NA/106536 SCHISANO                  SILVIA            12/06/1973 NA81

3 EEEE K 2 NA/35269 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA86

3 EEEE K 3 NA/39839 D'ANGELO                  TERESA            11/05/1971 NA73

3 EEEE K 4 NA/326870 SCAFUTO                   RAFFAELA          15/10/1969 NA51

3 EEEE K 5 NA/98313 MICILLO                   TERESA            17/07/1967 NA60

3 EEEE K 6 NA/40265 IZZO                      ANNA              01/01/1962 NA36

3 EEEE K 7 NA/36314 ARUTA                     CARMELA           20/01/1969 NA35

3 EEEE K 8 NA/38014 IANNICELLI                ANTONIETTA        15/07/1974 NA15

3 EEEE K 9 NA/168663 NOE'                      MARIAROSARIA      20/06/1972 NA14

3 EEEE K 10 NA/92018 PORRITIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1966 NA21

3 EEEE K 11 NA/98068 RICCHETTI                 IMMACOLATA        15/06/1970 NA18

3 EEEE K 12 NA/326967 DI TELLA                  ENZA              04/04/1971 CE0

3 EEEE K 13 NA/114880 LUBRANO LAVADERA          MARIA             03/06/1967 NA23

3 EEEE K 14 NA/38328 CACCIAPUOTI               ANNITA            13/04/1966 NA21

3 EEEE K 15 NA/85893 ESPOSITO                  ANGELA            09/05/1963 NA18

3 EEEE K 16 NA/29949 OLIVA                     DANIELA           12/08/1966 NA6

3 EEEE K 17 NA/34636 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 NA13

3 EEEE K 18 NA/38739 DI COSTANZO               ANTONIETTA        20/01/1964 NA15

3 EEEE K 19 NA/184484 SCOGNAMIGLIO              MARIA             30/03/1967 NA17

3 EEEE K 20 NA/36806 PARRETTA                  MARIA GIUSEPPINA  23/07/1967 NA15

3 EEEE K 21 NA/90555 ESPOSITO                  PAOLA             05/07/1967 NA11

3 EEEE K 22 NA/89283 FISCO                     TERESA            25/04/1974 NA3

3 EEEE K 23 NA/256770 RAIOLA                    FRANCESCA         13/01/1968 NA0

3 EEEE K 24 NA/28628 ALFANO                    ANTONIETTA        19/06/1964 NA3

3 EEEE K 25 NA/256170 BALENZIO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1969 NA0

3 EEEE L 1 NA/106536 SCHISANO                  SILVIA            12/06/1973 NA81

3 EEEE L 2 NA/35269 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA86

3 EEEE L 3 NA/168799 RUSSO                     CLOTILDE          14/07/1967 NA84

3 EEEE L 4 NA/38433 FONTANELLA                PATRIZIA          28/09/1957 NA53

3 EEEE L 5 NA/103704 DE ROSA                   ASSUNTA           16/06/1966 PI39

3 EEEE L 6 NA/98313 MICILLO                   TERESA            17/07/1967 NA60

3 EEEE L 7 NA/88523 BAIANO                    MARIA             24/07/1967 NA32

3 EEEE L 8 NA/34612 SESSA                     ALBERTA           27/01/1974 NA36

3 EEEE L 9 NA/32274 IAZZETTA                  FRANCESCA         04/08/1965 NA19



0 40 24 0 91     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 18 24 0 87     DF            0 S 2007 0   

0 15 18 0 84     E             1 S 2019 0   

0 14 24 0 83     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 15 24 0 82     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 13 24 0 82     DE            3 S 2019 0   

0 15 16 3 80     DE            1 S 2007 0   

0 11 12 0 77                   0 S 2014 0   

0 13 24 0 71     DE            1 S 2024 2014   

0 14 18 0 68                   0 S 2000 0   

0 14 48 0 65     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 16 24 0 54     E             2 S 2019 0   

0 15 26 0 53     D             0 S 2022 0   

0 0 0 0 50     E             2 S 2019 2019   

0 16 0 3 36     E             1 N 2019 2019   

0 14 12 3 29                   0 S 2002 0   

0 6 0 0 6                   0 S 2007 0 X  

0 17 24 0 158                   0 S 2012 0   

0 15 24 0 138     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 42 0 0 129                   0 S 2012 0   

0 40 24 0 129     DE            2 S 2019 0   

0 40 12 0 86     E             2 S 2012 0   

0 14 36 0 131     D             0 S 2004 0   

0 15 24 0 125     E             2 S 2000 0   

0 16 24 0 113     D             0 S 2019 0   

0 16 24 0 91                   0 S 2022 2022   

0 15 0 0 75                   0 S 2002 0   

0 15 20 3 74                   0 S 2007 0   

0 13 17 0 65     E             1 N 2000 0   

0 16 28 0 59     E             2 S 2022 0   

0 13 24 3 54     D             0 S 2011 2011   

0 16 12 0 49                   0 S 2007 0   

0 16 12 0 46                   0 S 2022 0   

0 14 26 0 40                   0 S 2022 2022   

0 16 0 0 39                   0 S 2005 2005   

0 16 0 0 37     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 17 0 0 35     D             0 S 2002 0   

0 15 12 0 33                   0 N 2002 0   

0 15 0 3 31 N   DEF           1 S 2007 0   

0 15 0 0 30                   0 S 2000 0   

0 12 0 1 30     D             0 S 2014 2014   

0 14 0 0 29                   0 S 2002 0   

0 15 0 0 26                   0 S 2019 0   

0 15 0 0 18     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 16 0 0 16     F             0 S 2024 2019   

0 10 0 0 13                   0 S 2000 0   

0 13 0 0 13     E             2 S 2019 2019   

0 14 36 0 131     D             0 S 2004 0   

0 15 24 0 125     E             2 S 2000 0   

0 13 0 0 97                   0 S 2011 2011   

0 14 26 0 93                   0 S 2007 0   

0 14 24 0 77                   0 S 2019 0   

0 15 0 0 75                   0 S 2002 0   

0 13 30 0 75                   0 S 2019 0   

0 14 18 0 68                   0 S 2000 0   

0 14 24 0 57     D             0 S 2000 0   



3 EEEE L 10 NA/96546 MIGLIACCIO                MARIA             03/07/1967 NA36

3 EEEE L 11 NA/120717 GRANATA                   ANGELA            27/06/1966 NA10

3 EEEE L 12 NA/37109 GIGANTIELLO               CONCETTA          05/02/1961 NA21

3 EEEE L 13 NA/90142 ALTOBELLI                 GAETANINA         09/01/1963 NA14

3 EEEE L 14 NA/38328 CACCIAPUOTI               ANNITA            13/04/1966 NA21

3 EEEE L 15 NA/29949 OLIVA                     DANIELA           12/08/1966 NA6

3 EEEE L 16 NA/38739 DI COSTANZO               ANTONIETTA        20/01/1964 NA15

3 EEEE L 17 NA/90555 ESPOSITO                  PAOLA             05/07/1967 NA11

3 EEEE L 18 NA/40169 ESPOSITO                  BARBARA           25/01/1972 NA9

3 EEEE L 19 NA/113257 VELOTTO                   AMALIA            06/12/1968 NA9

3 EEEE L 20 NA/29180 MIGLIACCIO                DANIELA           21/10/1973 NA12

3 EEEE L 21 NA/87476 PIROZZI                   STEFANIA          23/11/1964 NA8

3 EEEE L 22 NA/257020 COLLARO                   CHIARINA LIBERATA 24/02/1966 NA3

3 EEEE L 23 NA/256770 RAIOLA                    FRANCESCA         13/01/1968 NA0

3 EEEE L 24 NA/28628 ALFANO                    ANTONIETTA        19/06/1964 NA3

3 EEEE L 25 NA/256170 BALENZIO                  RAFFAELLA         22/06/1969 NA0



0 15 0 0 51     CE            1 S 2002 0   

0 14 24 0 48     D             0 S 2007 2007   

0 14 10 0 45                   0 S 2019 0   

0 11 14 0 39                   0 S 2002 0   

0 16 0 0 37     E             2 S 2002 0   

0 15 12 0 33                   0 N 2002 0   

0 15 0 0 30                   0 S 2000 0   

0 15 0 0 26                   0 S 2019 0   

0 16 0 0 25     E             2 S 2019 0   

0 15 0 0 24                   0 S 2005 2005   

0 10 0 0 22     CE            2 S 2000 0   

0 13 0 0 21     D             0 S 2002 0   

0 13 0 0 16     D             0 S 2019 2019   

0 16 0 0 16     F             0 S 2024 2019   

0 10 0 0 13                   0 S 2000 0   

0 13 0 0 13     E             2 S 2019 2019   


